NEUTRAL POINT SURGE ARRESTER
User manual
Side 1 of 12
USER MANUAL
NEUTRAL POINT
SURGE ARRESTER

6 Maintenance ............................................................................................................................................ 10
6.1 Check if red marking in front ......................................................................................................... 10
6.2 Changing fuse ................................................................................................................................. 12
NEUTRAL POINT SURGE ARRESTER
User manual
Side 3 of 12
2 PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Order
number
System
voltage
Type Description
2864759 240V IT NPS240S-V Neutral point surge arrester 240V, for wall mounting
2864760 240V IT NPS240S-M Neutral point surge arrester 240V, for pole mounting
2864761 400V IT NPS400S-V Neutral point surge arrester 400V, for wall mounting
2864763 690V IT NPS690S-V Neutral point surge arrester 690V, for wall mounting
2851776 1000V IT NPS1000S-M Neutral point surge arrester 1000V, for pole mounting
2851777 1000V IT NPS1000S-V Neutral point surge arrester 1000V, for wall mounting
2864762 240V IT NPS240S-UF Neutral point surge arrester 240V, without mouting
2864771 240V IT NPS240S.M3K Neutral point surge arrester 240V, with pole mounting
and triangle lock
2864772 240V IT NPS240S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 240V, with wall mounting
and connection for cable shoes. Ment for cables
>50mm²
2864774 400V IT NPS400S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 400V, with wall mounting
and connection for cable shoes. Ment for cables
>50mm²
2864775 690V IT NPS690S-V-KS Neutral point surge arrester 690V, with wall mounting
and connection for cable shoes. Ment for cables
>50mm²
2864752 SM240 Fuse, spare part
2864753 240V IT AV240 Surge arrester, spare part